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Coaching Assignment Name School Site Email Address 

Head Coach Noah Niederschuh Independence noah.niederschuh@yukonps.com 

Assistant Coach Lexi Rowan YMS lexi.rowan@yukonps.com  

Athletic Director Aaron Mcvay YMS aaron.mcvay@yukonps.com 

    
 

All Home Softball Games will be played at Lakeview Intermediate 
872 S Yukon Pkwy, Yukon, OK 

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME LEVEL 

August 19 Monday Whittier Home 4:30/5:30 L, 0-3 

August 20  Tuesday PC Hefner Away 4:30/5:30 W, 15-0 

Aug 23 - 24 Fri - Sat Tuttle Tournament Away All Day Varsity 

August 26 Monday Longfellow (Norman) Home 4:30/5:30 JV/Varsity 

August 27 Tuesday Bethany Home 4:30/5:30 JV/Varsity 

September  3 Tuesday Irving Home 5:00/6:00 JV/Varsity 

September 5 Thursday Alcott Away 5:00/6:00 Varsity/JV 

September 10 Tuesday Bethany Away 4:30/5:30 Varsity/JV 

September 16 Monday PC Hefner Home 4:30/5:30 Canceled 

September 17 Tuesday Santa Fe South Away 5:30/6:30 Varsity/JV 

September 19 Thursday Longfellow (Norman) Away 4:45/5:45 Canceled 

September 23 Monday Whittier Away 4:30/5:30 JV/Varsity 

https://athletics.yukonps.com/home/sports/yukon-middle-school
https://yukonschools.rankone.com/Images/Logos/OSSAAPhysicalForm2017.pdf
https://yukonschools.rankone.com/New/NewInstructionsPage.aspx
https://gofan.co/app/school/OK13164
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Lakeview+Intermediate+School/@35.4995268,-97.7250098,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x87b2062145fd2935:0xf14fdf93ef4dc494!8m2!3d35.4995268!4d-97.7224349!16s%2Fg%2F1jkxmm068?entry=ttu
https://docs.google.com/document/u/1/d/1dHsI5GRtCEOUT4C6ljpHYMBZ4-oXx14k1D76r4dbcp4/edit
mailto:noah.niederschuh@yukonps.com
mailto:lexi.rowan@yukonps.com
mailto:aaron.mcvay@yukonps.com
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Lakeview+Intermediate+School/@35.4995268,-97.7250098,17z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x87b2062145fd2935:0xf14fdf93ef4dc494!8m2!3d35.4995268!4d-97.7224349!16s%2Fg%2F1jkxmm068?entry=ttu

